2022-2023 Hot Lunch Schedule

Hot lunch orders are to be made online by 10am on the Due Date. CLICK => Quick Links menu tab on our
website and click ‘Online Fee Payments’ at www.jessieduncan.ca. You can order for as many months as you
want. Hot lunch orders will be delivered to the student’s classrooms at lunch time. **Cancelation: If you notify
us prior to the due date of the hot lunch you can be refunded. If your child is sick on the date of the lunch, the
teacher will save it for the next day, but it will be too late for a refund. If there is a yellow inclement weather day
and buses are canceled but school is in session it is non-refundable as it is a school fundraiser. Red Days hot
lunch will be rescheduled. See Online Payment instructions on the back of this schedule.

OCTOBER Orders Due Sept. 27!
Oct 12th, Wed. — $5.50 Boston Pizza w/ juice box and Treat (Cheese, Pepperoni or Hawaiian)
Oct 25", Tue. - $5.50 Macaroni & Cheese and Chocolate Chip Cookie with Juice Box

NOVEMBER Orders Due Nov 15t
Nov 8", Tue. — $5.50 DQ Burger w/ice cream sandwich & juice box (Hamburger or Cheeseburger)
Nov 23", Wed. — $5.50 Fettuccini Alfredo and Chocolate Chip Cookie with juice box

DECEMBER Orders Due Nov. 29th
Dec 7™, Wed. — $5.50 2pc or $6.50 4pc - Chicken Strips and chocolate chip cookie with juice box
Dec 20", Tue. — $5.50 Boston Pizza w/ juice box & Treat (Cheese, Pepperoni or Hawaiian)

JANUARY Orders Due Jan. 3
Jan 10th, Tues. — $5.50 Macaroni & Cheese wi/juice box and Chocolate Chip Cookie
Jan 25", Wed. — $5.50 DQ Burger w/ice cream sandwich & juice box (Hamburger or Cheeseburger)

FEBRUARY Orders Due Jan. 315t
Feb 8", Wed. - $5.50 2pc or $6.50 4pc - Chicken Strips and chocolate chip cookie with juice box
Feb 14" Tues. - $5.50 Chilli and Biscuit with Juice Box

MARCH Orders Due Mar 15t
Mar 14" Tues. - $5.50 Boston Pizza w/ juice box and Treat (Cheese, Pepperoni or Hawaiian)
March 29", Wed. — $5.50 Taco in a Bowl (instead of bag) and Chocolate Chip Cookie w/Juice Box

APRIL Orders Due April 4t
April 19", Wed. - $5.50 DQ Burger w/ice cream sandwich & juice box (Hamburger or Cheeseburger)
April 25", Tues. — $5.50 Fettuccini Alfredo and Chocolate Chip Cookie with juice box

MAY Orders Due May 2"
May 9", Tues. - $5.50 2pc or $6.50 4pc - Chicken Strips and chocolate chip cookie with juice box
May 24", Wed. — $5.50 Boston Pizza w/ juice box and Treat (Cheese, Pepperoni or Hawaiian)
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